



Tuition and Fee Schedule 2026-2027

Annual Tuition		
	Full year	Monthly rate based on 12 equal payments
PreK-3 (3 day) Mornings Only - Tues, Wed, Thur	\$6,120	\$510
PreK-3 / PreK-4 (5 day) Mornings Only	\$7,020	\$585
Lower School (Kindergarten – 5 th grades)	\$13,680	\$1,140
Middle and High School (6 th – 12 th grades)	\$15,420	\$1,285

Annual Tuition can be paid either by lump sum in advance or by a monthly payment plan over 12 months with the first payment due on June 15, 2026 and the final payment due on May 17, 2027. The tuition for students who are accepted after June will be spread over the remaining months of the school year with the final tuition payment due on May 17th.

Tuition Discounts		
Prince Avenue Baptist Church Member Discount	10%	Parents/guardians who are active members of PABC, which includes regular attendance to worship services and regular giving through the stewardship program of the church. This information will be verified with the church prior to the discount being applied.
Full Time Ministers	10%	Ministers must provide a letter from their church verifying full-time employment.
Multiple Children Discount	\$500	A discount of \$500 per year will be applied for each student beyond the first child.
Annual Payment Discount	4%	Tuition is paid in full by June 15, 2026.
	2%	Tuition is paid in full by August 3, 2026.
Pre-K Level Students	No Discounts	Discounts are not offered for the Pre-K level.

Reenrollment Fees for Returning Students (Non-Refundable) for 2026-2027	
Reenrollment Fee	Late Reenrollment Fee
On or before January 31 st	February 1 st and later
\$145 per student	\$275 per student

Required for New Students (Non-Refundable)		
Application Fee	\$245	This includes the cost of student entrance testing

Required Fees (Non-Refundable)			
Lower School Supply Fee	\$75	Covers a student's supplies. Billed in August.	PreK-3 - 5 th Grades
Technology Fee	\$100	Billed in 10 monthly installments (Aug – May).	PreK-4 - 3 rd Grades
	\$150		4 th - 5 th Grades
	\$400		6 th - 12 th Grades
Graduation Fee	\$70	Covers regalia, diploma, and ceremony supplies. Billed in March.	Kindergarten
	\$250		12 th Grade

Fees for International Students Only (Non-Refundable)		
Visa Processing	\$250	I-20 processing (new enrollee only)
Application Fee	\$245	Initial application fee (new enrollee only)
Technology Fee	\$100	K- 5 th Grades (paid annually)
	\$350	6 th - 12 th Grades (paid annually)
International Student Fee	\$2,900	Due annually
Graduation Fee	\$250	Due only for 12 th grade students who will graduate

Fees for optional co-curricular, auxiliary services, athletic teams, class trips, and instructional enhancement activities are published on the PACS website at www.princeave.org/admissions/tuition-fees. Click on the Incidental Fees PDF.

Returned Payments and Overdue Accounts: For returned payments, FACTS charges a \$30 non-sufficient funds (NSF) fee in addition to charges you may receive from your bank. Prince Avenue Christian school charges a \$25 fee per occurrence on late tuition payments and assesses a 2% per month late fee on unpaid incidental balances.